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26

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Name

Thornton Taylor
Kieran Horrigan
Gary Thompson

Mark Walsh
Colin Smith
Simon Anderton
Allan Boult
John Roche
Richard Stott
Martin Bates
Paul Wilson
Michael Ryan
Peter Hoyle
Stephen Ainsworth
David Barnes
Dennis Smith
David Naughton
Peter Dugdale
Martin O'Brien
Mick James
Paul Muller
Peter Jackson
Martin Terry
lan Rowbotham
Russ Corsini
Stephen Hetherington

John Thompson
Roger Humphreys
Simon Phillips
Peter Sagar
Peter Bolton
Peter Browning
Steve Hunn
Andrew Howarth
Mike O'Brien
Peter O'Gorman
Dave Pilkington
Mark Taylor

club

Rossendale Harriers
Unattached
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers

Trawden AC
Trawden AC
Todmorden Harriers
Trawden AC
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Rossendale Harriers
Wesham Road Runners
Wharfedale Harriers
Unattached
Accrington Road Runners
Clayton le Moor Harriers
Horwich RMI Harriers
Trawden AC
N/A
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Stainland Lions
Trawden AC
Northern Masters Ac
Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Harrogate Harriers
Darwen Dashers
Saltaire Striders

Wharfedale Harriers
Skipton AC
Stockport Tri Club
Hyndburn AC
Red Rose
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Skipton AC
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Manchester YMCA Harriers
Rossendale Harriers
Unattached
Unattached

cat

M60
M60
M60

M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60

M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60

|led] uapges

76
104

82

59

73

70

[led] uspmed]

75
102

113
62

110
132

69

76

25

95

)00.4g UOPUSH

43
117

65

35

46

NS Asjpumo]

36
39

98

78

87

NG Aemuaaln

43
84

93
64
54

57

uopjaweH

31
37
75

65

95

102

52

73

80

|led] meuld

56

86
101
59
91

93
66
67

64

54

72

uny 1594404 uny

2]
=

58
125

129

79

108

132

59

82

3UIOYISIOM

54

45

49

86

NG pJojmolleg

39

75
82

yrioms|nog

44
73

65

60

58

42

75

0T suor] Asjuing

N
v

31

68
75

84
47

43

48

S199/\\

31

37
70

68

55
47

34

78

j001q|a)

56
78

85

41

52

9 1599

179
198
216
430
531
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!

#NUM!

#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!

5 159q

143
162
177
355
430
349
432
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!

#NUM!

#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!

1599

108
126
138
280
332
267
319
240
324
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!

#NUM!

#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!

€ 1599

91
101
207
239
188
224
175
216
225
235
264
305

#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!

#NUM!

#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!

C 1599

57
64
137
157
123
133
113
123
123
125
132
173
89
97
112
119
120
125
160
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!

#NUM!

#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!

T 31s°d

26
31
68
75
59
65
54
60
57
58
54
84
42
45
43
55
47
49
75
25
34
35
41
46

48

52
54
59
70
72
73
78
80
82
86
87
95
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Gerard Dickinson
Nicholas Daly
Andrew Lowe

Martin Daly
Neil Garnett
David Tolson
Nigel Owens
Dave Harvey
lan Barton
Edward Lee
Donald Buffham
Chris Cash
Dave Kershaw
Steven Melling
David Howard
John Carman
Robert Smith
Mike Eddleston
Jack McGuire
Graham Schofield
Andrew O'Sullivan
Stephen Green
John Birchenough
Stephen White
David Pickles
lan Smith
Austin Trelfa
Peter Haines

Stephen Beardsworth

Andy Garnett
Stephen Biscomb
George Bell
Steve Carter
Geoff Laycock
Jeffrey Pickup
Don Nichol
Rob Myers
Bob Baker
Kenneth Taylor
Robert Hirst
Neil Hargreaves
Kevin Johnstone
Tony Hesketh
Antonio Cardinale
Robert Massey

Unattached
Unattached
Chorley Athletic and Tri Club
Unattached
Spectrum Striders
Red Rose Runners
Unattached
Middleton Harriers
Trawden AC
Trawden AC
Otley Ac
Darwen Dashers
Unattached
Rossendale Harriers
Trawden AC
Trawden AC
Trawden AC
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Chorley AC & Tri Club
Rochdale (Life Member)
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Unattached
Unattached
Trawden AC
Unattached
Red Rose Road Runners
FRA
Unattached

Spectrum Striders
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Blackburn Road Runners
Keighley and Craven
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Ramsbottom Running Club
Baildon Runners
Otley Ac
Rossendale Harriers
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Unattached
Rossendale Harriers
Horwich Rmi Harriers
Otley AC

jlackpool Wyre & Fylde Athletics Clu

M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65

M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70

120

83
86

118

126

111

72

136
134

101

116

148
170
171
96
92
80
129
115
127

154

167

97

130
160

94
114
128
131
156

185
177

107

174

96

104

116

84
61

103

133 97
88
113

103

64

102

70

136 110
68

72
45
91

106

55

79

102
65

99

104

53
68

79

71

64

62

103

113
105

67

106

74
65
90
84

104

75

127

93

113
110

137

92

104

55
57

77
70
96
81
90

87

50
94

61
97

68
81

93

70

64

48
57

66

78

45
82

45
53 63

57
64

86

81

50

59 48
82

85

65

53
69

96
82

57
90
88

95

#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
344
363
418
473
501
540
581
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!

#NUM!

#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
329
597
675
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!

#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
248
295
332
370
391
413
475
521
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!

#NUM!

#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
259
461
539
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!

#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
193
230
251
279
294
295
371
367
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!

#NUM!

#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
200
348
405
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!

#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
140
167
171
189
210
207
275
241
360
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!

#NUM!

#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
143
254
295
197
235
277
#NUM!

#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
92
110
106
110
133
136
179
159
193
119
156
172
183
241
247
#NUM!

#NUM!

#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
93
164
190
129
128
180
280

96
99
101
104
104
116
116
120
127
148
170
171
45
53
45
53
64
66
86
78
90
55
64
75
81
111
87
50

62

70
72
79
94
103
114
128
131
156
45
82
88
64
61
85
106



Ray Taylor
John Edwards
Stephen Breckell
Rob Kersey
John Glenn
Pete Mitchell
Jim Taylor
Adrian Melton
David Scott
Malcolm Ingham
Barry Mitchell

Graham Breeze
Phil Martin

Red Rose Road Runners
Burnley AC
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Holmfirth Harriers
Unattached
Kendal Aac
Darwen Dashers
Accrington Road Runners
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Blackburn Road Runners
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Wharfedale Harriers
Bowland Fell Runners

M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M75
M75
M75
M75

M75
M80

131

128

133

135

172
182
183
175
176

186

99

94

126 104 99 111 102 131 93

109 104

112

112

133 92

95

90
92

81

84

57

83
85

94

83 91

81
86
84 93

#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
521
615
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
580

#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
428
482
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
468

#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
337
373
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
356

#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
247
269
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
261

#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
#NUM!
164
177
309
#NUM!
#NUM!
168

57
94
94
99
131
172
182
81
85
133
81
86
84



